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Time Gap Group

1 357 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Bogdanov, Dmitrii - - 48.457 48.457 A

2 326 Lario Motorsport Srl Carenini, Danny - 48.473 - 48.473 0.016 B

3 361 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kenneally, Fin - 48.482 - 48.482 0.025 C

4 338 Baby Race Srl Watt, Noah 48.495 - - 48.495 0.038 D

5 350 Formula K Racing Team Ptacek, Petr 48.519 - - 48.519 0.062 A

6 321 Kosmic Racing Departement Pourchaire, Theo - - 48.543 48.543 0.086 B

7 306 Ward Racing Blomqvist, Isac - 48.560 - 48.560 0.103 C

8 349 Novalux Srl Fusco, Giuseppe - 48.579 - 48.579 0.122 D

9 318 Forza Racing Moretti, Marzio 48.595 - - 48.595 0.138 A

10 356 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Taoufik, Sami - - 48.602 48.602 0.145 B

11 322 Tony Kart Racing Team Milesi, Charles 48.612 - - 48.612 0.155 C

12 358 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kruetten, Niklas - 48.624 - 48.624 0.167 D

13 352 Baby Race Srl Minang, Perdana - - 48.627 48.627 0.170 A

14 304 Ward Racing Shvetsov, Ivan - 48.649 - 48.649 0.192 B

15 329 Racing Forza Vesti, Frederik - - 48.661 48.661 0.204 C

16 337 Baby Race Srl Ferrari, Lorenzo - 48.665 - 48.665 0.208 D

17 317 Lario Motorsport Srl Giardelli, Alessandro - 48.667 - 48.667 0.210 A

18 360 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Piastri, Oscar - 48.668 - 48.668 0.211 B

19 359 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Peisselon, Timothy - 48.712 - 48.712 0.255 C

20 346 Tony Kart Racing Team Moggia, Guido - 48.713 - 48.713 0.256 D

21 327 CRG Spa Hauger, Dennis - - 48.745 48.745 0.288 A

22 354 Mad Croc Alatalo, William - - 48.750 48.750 0.293 B

23 351 Praga Racing Team Petelet, Milan - 48.754 - 48.754 0.297 C

24 325 Tony Kart Racing Team Marseglia, Leonardo - 48.768 - 48.768 0.311 D

25 302 Komarov Igor Fetisov, Bogdan - 48.780 - 48.780 0.323 A

26 309 Ward Racing Bulanzev, Pavel 48.791 - - 48.791 0.334 B

27 312 Rl-Competition.Com Marius, Zug - 48.827 - 48.827 0.370 C

28 341 Energy Corse Srl Noeut, Theo 48.855 - - 48.855 0.398 D

29 307 Ward Racing Eriksson, Hampus - 48.858 - 48.858 0.401 A

30 310 Ward Racing Morozov, Ilya - 48.860 - 48.860 0.403 B

31 315 Ward Racing Simonov, Mikhail 48.865 - - 48.865 0.408 C

32 355 Mad Croc Civico, Genis - - 48.872 48.872 0.415 D

33 320 Rosso Alessandro Rosso, Andrea - - 48.873 48.873 0.416 A

34 339 Dr Srl Grigoryev, Ivan - - 48.893 48.893 0.436 B

35 344 Asd Giugliano Kart Michelotto, Mattia - 48.901 - 48.901 0.444 C

36 324 Kosmic Racing Departement Weerts, Charles 48.903 - - 48.903 0.446 D

37 323 Kosmic Racing Departement Chappard, Franck - 48.909 - 48.909 0.452 A

38 328 Kosmic Racing Departement Vebster, Daniel - 48.927 - 48.927 0.470 B

39 316 Valtex  Racing Luyet, Samuel - - 48.938 48.938 0.481 C

40 311 Henrion Samuel Henrion, Gillian 48.946 - - 48.946 0.489 D

41 308 Ward Racing Berets, Ivan 48.982 - - 48.982 0.525 A

42 303 Steeve Guarato Eteki, Adam 48.982 - - 48.982 0.525 B
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43 330 Ksm Schumacher Racing Team Brinkmann, David - - 48.999 48.999 0.542 C

44 305 Ward Racing Zheng, Jianian - - 49.003 49.003 0.546 D

45 362 Forza Racing Alvarez, Sebastian 49.012 - - 49.012 0.555 A

46 343 Dr Srl Lazzaroni, Filippo - - 49.027 49.027 0.570 B

47 345 Rami Joutsimies Joutsimies, Rasmus - - 49.044 49.044 0.587 C

48 314 Ludo Racing Kvwabara Wagg, Julian - 49.075 - 49.075 0.618 D

49 333 Ward Racing Dzitiev, Yuriy 49.086 - - 49.086 0.629 A

50 342 Energy Corse Srl Mialane, Thomas - - 49.087 49.087 0.630 B

51 332 Ksm Schumacher Racing Team Ghattas, Doureid 49.113 - - 49.113 0.656 C

52 340 Energy Corse Srl Goldschmied, Dominik - - 49.128 49.128 0.671 D

53 319 Forza Racing Rozenfeld, David 49.129 - - 49.129 0.672 A

54 353 Brm Racing Compagnoni, Andreas 49.222 - - 49.222 0.765 B

55 368 Sandre Livio Skeed 49.234 - - 49.234 0.777 C

56 313 Komarov Igor Lomko, Lev 49.281 - - 49.281 0.824 D

57 331 Ksm Schumacher Racing Team Scholz, Felix - - 49.306 49.306 0.849 A

58 363 Cunsolo Tony Cunsolo, Francesco - - 49.359 49.359 0.902 B

59 348 Mad Croc Hong, Yukui 49.474 - - 49.474 1.017 C

60 365 Engine Noviello Togni, Lorenzo - - 49.552 49.552 1.095 D

61 369 Santulini Alessandrino Benavides, Brad 49.704 - - 49.704 1.247 A

62 334 CRG Spa Vergara Fernandez, Gonzalo 49.736 - - 49.736 1.279 B

63 364 R&R Racing Team Filip, Ugran - - 49.768 49.768 1.311 C

64 347 Flowers Racing Al Habsi, Shiab 49.888 - - 49.888 1.431 D

Not Classified

366 Road&Racing Grimaldi Daniel - No Time - A
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1 359 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Peisselon, Timothy 19 0 - 2 - 4 - 6 A
2 304 Ward Racing Shvetsov, Ivan 14 - 3 - 0 5 - 8 B
3 338 Baby Race Srl Watt, Noah 4 4 - - 8 - 0 12 A
4 329 Racing Forza Vesti, Frederik 15 3 - 5 - 6 - 14 B
5 361 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kenneally, Fin 3 2 - 3 - 12 - 17 A
6 321 Kosmic Racing Departement Pourchaire, Theo 6 - 12 - 2 3 - 17 B
7 326 Lario Motorsport Srl Carenini, Danny 2 - 8 - 4 7 - 19 A
8 318 Forza Racing Moretti, Marzio 9 - 2 14 - - 4 20 B
9 346 Tony Kart Racing Team Moggia, Guido 20 6 - - 11 - 5 22 A

10 354 Mad Croc Alatalo, William 22 - 7 - 5 10 - 22 B
11 317 Lario Motorsport Srl Giardelli, Alessandro 17 - 10 6 - - 7 23 A
12 327 CRG Spa Hauger, Dennis 21 - 13 4 - - 8 25 B
13 358 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kruetten, Niklas 12 15 - - 3 - 9 27 A
14 360 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Piastri, Oscar 18 - 11 - 10 9 - 30 B
15 307 Ward Racing Eriksson, Hampus 29 - 15 9 - - 6 30 A
16 350 Formula K Racing Team Ptacek, Petr 5 - 4 24 - - 3 31 B
17 320 Rosso Alessandro Rosso, Andrea 33 - 9 8 - - 14 31 A
18 322 Tony Kart Racing Team Milesi, Charles 11 5 - 25 - 2 - 32 B
19 357 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Bogdanov, Dmitrii 1 - 6 0 - - 28 34 A
20 352 Baby Race Srl Minang, Perdana 13 - 0 32 - - 2 34 B
21 356 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Taoufik, Sami 10 - 5 - 7 26 - 38 A
22 341 Energy Corse Srl Noeut, Theo 28 11 - - 15 - 12 38 B
23 310 Ward Racing Morozov, Ilya 30 - 19 - 9 11 - 39 A
24 351 Praga Racing Team Petelet, Milan 23 9 - 11 - 20 - 40 B
25 337 Baby Race Srl Ferrari, Lorenzo 16 7 - - 21 - 13 41 A
26 324 Kosmic Racing Departement Weerts, Charles 36 12 - - 14 - 15 41 B
27 309 Ward Racing Bulanzev, Pavel 26 - 23 - 6 13 - 42 A
28 303 Steeve Guarato Eteki, Adam 42 - 16 - 17 16 - 49 B
29 325 Tony Kart Racing Team Marseglia, Leonardo 24 28 - - 12 - 11 51 A
30 323 Kosmic Racing Departement Chappard, Franck 37 - 17 17 - - 17 51 B
31 349 Novalux Srl Fusco, Giuseppe 8 23 - - 19 - 10 52 A
32 355 Mad Croc Civico, Genis 32 8 - - 13 - 32 53 B
33 344 Asd Giugliano Kart Michelotto, Mattia 35 32 - 13 - 8 - 53 A
34 306 Ward Racing Blomqvist, Isac 7 27 - 27 - 0 - 54 B
35 339 Dr Srl Grigoryev, Ivan 34 - 14 - 22 18 - 54 A
36 312 Rl-Competition.Com Marius, Zug 27 10 - 20 - 27 - 57 B
37 332 Ksm Schumacher Racing Team Ghattas, Doureid 51 18 - 15 - 24 - 57 A
38 319 Forza Racing Rozenfeld, David 53 - 20 21 - - 16 57 B
39 308 Ward Racing Berets, Ivan 41 - 24 10 - - 24 58 A
40 330 Ksm Schumacher Racing Team Brinkmann, David 43 14 - 29 - 15 - 58 B
41 333 Ward Racing Dzitiev, Yuriy 49 - 29 12 - - 18 59 A
42 302 Komarov Igor Fetisov, Bogdan 25 - 33 7 - - 20 60 B
43 342 Energy Corse Srl Mialane, Thomas 50 - 18 - 20 23 - 61 A
44 343 Dr Srl Lazzaroni, Filippo 46 - 22 - 23 17 - 62 B
45 347 Flowers Racing Al Habsi, Shiab 64 17 - - 25 - 21 63 A
46 311 Henrion Samuel Henrion, Gillian 40 30 - - 18 - 19 67 B
47 305 Ward Racing Zheng, Jianian 44 20 - - 16 - 31 67 A
48 315 Ward Racing Simonov, Mikhail 31 29 - 26 - 14 - 69 B
49 366 Road&Racing Grimaldi Daniel - 31 16 - - 22 69 A
50 316 Valtex  Racing Luyet, Samuel 39 21 - 30 - 22 - 73 B
51 362 Forza Racing Alvarez, Sebastian 45 - 25 18 - - 30 73 A
52 345 Rami Joutsimies Joutsimies, Rasmus 47 16 - 28 - 29 - 73 B
53 364 R&R Racing Team Filip, Ugran 63 26 - 22 - 25 - 73 A
54 353 Brm Racing Compagnoni, Andreas 54 - 27 - 28 19 - 74 B
55 369 Santulini Alessandrino Benavides, Brad 61 - 30 19 - - 27 76 A
56 365 Engine Noviello Togni, Lorenzo 60 25 - - 26 - 26 77 B
57 348 Mad Croc Hong, Yukui 59 24 - 23 - 31 - 78 A
58 328 Kosmic Racing Departement Vebster, Daniel 38 - 21 - 31 28 - 80 B
59 314 Ludo Racing Kvwabara Wagg, Julian 48 31 - - 24 - 25 80 A
60 313 Komarov Igor Lomko, Lev 56 22 - - 29 - 29 80 B
61 331 Ksm Schumacher Racing Team Scholz, Felix 57 - 26 31 - - 23 80 A
62 368 Sandre Livio Skeed 55 19 - 33 - 30 - 82 B
63 363 Cunsolo Tony Cunsolo, Francesco 58 - 32 - 30 21 - 83 A
64 334 CRG Spa Vergara Fernandez, Gonzalo 62 - 28 - 27 32 - 87 B
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Leaders : N°359 Peisselon, Timothy (1-17)

Start Time : 21/02 - 10:52:56 89,00 Kph48.535N°309 Bulanzev, PavelBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 12°C        Track : Dry 119,39 Kph36.183N°333 Dzitiev, YuriyEvent Record : 

Rnk N° Concorrente / Entrant Nat Conduttore / Driver Nat
Equipment

Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 359 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Peisselon, Timothy FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 13:52.866 48.619

2 1 361 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kenneally, Fin FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 13:53.881 1.015 1.015 48.538

3 11 309 Ward Racing Bulanzev, Pavel Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 13:57.934 5.068 4.053 48.535

4 2 338 Baby Race Srl Watt, Noah Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:00.429 7.563 2.495 48.543

5 1 326 Lario Motorsport Srl Carenini, Danny Tony Kart / Lke / Bridgestone 17 14:00.608 7.742 0.179 48.743

6 1 346 Tony Kart Racing Team Moggia, Guido Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:00.984 8.118 0.376 48.724

7 10 344 Asd Giugliano Kart Michelotto, Mattia Energy / Iame / Bridgestone 17 14:02.659 9.793 1.675 48.666

8 3 356 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Taoufik, Sami FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:04.078 11.212 1.419 48.712

9 6 325 Tony Kart Racing Team Marseglia, Leonardo Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:04.218 11.352 0.140 48.761

10 1 320 Rosso Alessandro Rosso, Andrea Birel / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:04.283 11.417 0.065 48.603

11 5 349 Novalux Srl Fusco, Giuseppe Lenzokart / Lke / Bridgestone 17 14:04.640 11.774 0.357 48.667

12 9 333 Ward Racing Dzitiev, Yuriy Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:04.652 11.786 0.012 48.664

13 3 357 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Bogdanov, Dmitrii FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:04.765 11.899 0.113 48.726

14 6 308 Ward Racing Berets, Ivan Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:04.963 12.097 0.198 48.723

15 4 332 Ksm Schumacher Racing Team Ghattas, Doureid Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:09.861 16.995 4.898 49.125

16 6 342 Energy Corse Srl Mialane, Thomas Energy / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:10.003 17.137 0.142 48.950

17 1 339 Dr Srl Grigoryev, Ivan Dr / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:10.165 17.299 0.162 49.041

18 14 363 Cunsolo Tony Cunsolo, Francesco Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:10.843 17.977 0.678 49.174

19 11 314 Ludo Racing Kvwabara Wagg, Julian Sodi / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:10.982 18.116 0.139 49.098

20 8 310 Ward Racing Morozov, Ilya Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:14.176 21.310 3.194 48.752 +10.000

21 13 307 Ward Racing Eriksson, Hampus Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:15.818 22.952 1.642 48.762

22 1 347 Flowers Racing Al Habsi, Shiab Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:15.916 23.050 0.098 49.287

23 6 348 Mad Croc Hong, Yukui Croc Promotion / TM Racing / Bridgestone17 14:27.586 34.720 11.670 49.222

24 2 362 Forza Racing Alvarez, Sebastian Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone 10 8:50.583 7 Laps 7 Laps 50.877

25 6 331 Ksm Schumacher Racing Team Scholz, Felix Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 8 6:47.680 9 Laps 2 Laps 49.330

26 2 369 Santulini Alessandrino Benavides, Brad Intrepid / TM Racing / Bridgestone 8 6:48.378 9 Laps 0.698 49.300

27 20 358 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kruetten, Niklas FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 7 5:48.024 10 Laps 1 Lap 48.756

28 22 317 Lario Motorsport Srl Giardelli, Alessandro Tony Kart / Lke / Bridgestone 6 5:36.187 11 Laps 1 Lap 49.145

29 16 337 Baby Race Srl Ferrari, Lorenzo Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 1 57.258 16 Laps 5 Laps 54.700

30 6 305 Ward Racing Zheng, Jianian Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 0 4.267 17 Laps 1 Lap

31 6 366 Road&Racing Grimaldi Daniel Luxor / Lke / Bridgestone 0 4.167 17 Laps

32 5 364 R&R Racing Team Filip, Ugran Tony Kart / TM Racing / Bridgestone 0 4.981 17 Laps 0.814

N°310 Morozov, Ilya : Penalty to 10" for decision n°148 dei CCSS
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Leaders : N°304 Shvetsov, Ivan (1-17)

Start Time : 21/02 - 11:20:07 89,01 Kph48.532N°306 Blomqvist, IsacBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 12°C        Track : Dry 119,39 Kph36.183N°333 Dzitiev, YuriyEvent Record : 

Rnk N° Concorrente / Entrant Nat Conduttore / Driver Nat
Equipment

Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 304 Ward Racing Shvetsov, Ivan Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 13:55.085 48.747

2 329 Racing Forza Vesti, Frederik DAN Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 13:57.125 2.040 2.040 48.781

3 4 360 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Piastri, Oscar FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 13:57.190 2.105 0.065 48.753

4 2 327 CRG Spa Hauger, Dennis CRG / Parilla / Bridgestone 17 14:00.450 5.365 3.260 48.737

5 5 352 Baby Race Srl Minang, Perdana Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:01.307 6.222 0.857 48.640

6 2 350 Formula K Racing Team Ptacek, Petr Formula K / Iame / Bridgestone 17 14:01.371 6.286 0.064 48.686

7 10 306 Ward Racing Blomqvist, Isac Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:02.602 7.517 1.231 48.532

8 5 324 Kosmic Racing Departement Weerts, Charles Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:03.466 8.381 0.864 48.734

9 7 355 Mad Croc Civico, Genis Croc Promotion / TM Racing / Bridgestone17 14:03.493 8.408 0.027 48.626

10 11 302 Komarov Igor Fetisov, Bogdan Tony Kart / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:04.918 9.833 1.425 48.758

11 3 303 Steeve Guarato Eteki, Adam Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:06.653 11.568 1.735 48.965

12 3 323 Kosmic Racing Departement Chappard, Franck Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:07.389 12.304 0.736 48.771

13 6 319 Forza Racing Rozenfeld, David Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:07.545 12.460 0.156 48.943

14 10 315 Ward Racing Simonov, Mikhail Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:07.747 12.662 0.202 48.837

15 3 312 Rl-Competition.Com Marius, Zug Kosmic / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:08.051 12.966 0.304 48.829

16 12 318 Forza Racing Moretti, Marzio Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:11.356 16.271 3.305 48.536 +10.000

17 5 351 Praga Racing Team Petelet, Milan Praga / Iame / Bridgestone 17 14:12.512 17.427 1.156 48.577 +10.000

18 4 343 Dr Srl Lazzaroni, Filippo Dr / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:13.124 18.039 0.612 48.904

19 14 354 Mad Croc Alatalo, William Croc Promotion / TM Racing / Bridgestone17 14:13.157 18.072 0.033 48.644 +10.000

20 5 316 Valtex  Racing Luyet, Samuel Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:13.701 18.616 0.544 49.035

21 10 368 Sandre Livio Skeed Vemme America / TM Racing / Bridgestone17 14:13.899 18.814 0.198 49.194

22 5 353 Brm Racing Compagnoni, Andreas BRM / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:15.590 20.505 1.691 49.244

23 7 313 Komarov Igor Lomko, Lev Energy / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:16.501 21.416 0.911 49.170

24 4 365 Engine Noviello Togni, Lorenzo Energy / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:19.530 24.445 3.029 49.463

25 7 334 CRG Spa Vergara Fernandez, Gonzalo CRG / Parilla / Bridgestone 17 14:20.067 24.982 0.537 49.704

26 6 330 Ksm Schumacher Racing Team Brinkmann, David Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 13 11:31.742 4 Laps 4 Laps 48.833

27 16 341 Energy Corse Srl Noeut, Theo Energy / TM Racing / Bridgestone 12 10:02.998 5 Laps 1 Lap 49.090

28 2 345 Rami Joutsimies Joutsimies, Rasmus Tony Kart / TM Racing / Bridgestone 12 10:03.106 5 Laps 0.108 49.009

29 6 311 Henrion Samuel Henrion, Gillian Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 12 10:03.597 5 Laps 0.491 48.796

30 21 322 Tony Kart Racing Team Milesi, Charles Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 11 9:07.849 6 Laps 1 Lap 48.558

31 28 321 Kosmic Racing Departement Pourchaire, Theo Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone 0 1.436 17 Laps 11 Laps

N°318 Moretti, Marzio : Penalty to 10" for decision n° 149 dei CCSS

N°351 Petelet, Milan : Penalty to 10" for decision n° 150 dei CCSS

N°354 Alatalo, William : Penalty to 10" for decision n° 151 dei CCSS

Not Classified

328 Kosmic Racing Departement Vebster, Daniel Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone DNS
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Leaders : N°359 Peisselon, Timothy (1-6)  /  N°361 Kenneally, Fin (7-17)

Start Time : 21/02 - 14:46:17 88,94 Kph48.568N°309 Bulanzev, PavelBest Lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 12°C        Track : Dry 119,39 Kph36.183N°333 Dzitiev, YuriyEvent Record : 

Rnk N° Concorrente / Entrant Nat Conduttore / Driver Nat
Equipment

Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 2 361 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kenneally, Fin FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 13:56.680 48.767

2 1 359 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Peisselon, Timothy FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:00.191 3.511 3.511 48.742

3 1 304 Ward Racing Shvetsov, Ivan Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:00.269 3.589 0.078 48.671 +2.360

4 3 338 Baby Race Srl Watt, Noah Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:00.296 3.616 0.027 48.738

5 3 327 CRG Spa Hauger, Dennis CRG / Parilla / Bridgestone 17 14:01.187 4.507 0.891 48.706

6 309 Ward Racing Bulanzev, Pavel Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:01.873 5.193 0.686 48.568

7 3 329 Racing Forza Vesti, Frederik DAN Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:02.376 5.696 0.503 48.711

8 7 324 Kosmic Racing Departement Weerts, Charles Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:03.097 6.417 0.721 48.793

9 2 346 Tony Kart Racing Team Moggia, Guido Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:03.710 7.030 0.613 48.755

10 5 360 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Piastri, Oscar FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:04.533 7.853 0.823 48.672

11 1 350 Formula K Racing Team Ptacek, Petr Formula K / Iame / Bridgestone 17 14:05.240 8.560 0.707 48.748

12 2 344 Asd Giugliano Kart Michelotto, Mattia Energy / Iame / Bridgestone 17 14:07.632 10.952 2.392 49.055

13 19 318 Forza Racing Moretti, Marzio Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:07.700 11.020 0.068 48.683

14 4 325 Tony Kart Racing Team Marseglia, Leonardo Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:08.945 12.265 1.245 48.883

15 13 315 Ward Racing Simonov, Mikhail Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:09.377 12.697 0.432 48.844

16 4 302 Komarov Igor Fetisov, Bogdan Tony Kart / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:09.479 12.799 0.102 48.812

17 1 356 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Taoufik, Sami FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:11.035 14.355 1.556 48.884

18 8 352 Baby Race Srl Minang, Perdana Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:12.467 15.787 1.432 48.689 +10.000

19 2 355 Mad Croc Civico, Genis Croc Promotion / TM Racing / Bridgestone17 14:15.413 18.733 2.946 48.744

20 9 312 Rl-Competition.Com Marius, Zug Kosmic / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:17.427 20.747 2.014 48.869

21 5 319 Forza Racing Rozenfeld, David Exprit / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:17.489 20.809 0.062 49.185

22 3 357 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Bogdanov, Dmitrii FA Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:17.764 21.084 0.275 49.101

23 333 Ward Racing Dzitiev, Yuriy Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:17.861 21.181 0.097 49.047

24 3 308 Ward Racing Berets, Ivan Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:17.934 21.254 0.073 48.789

25 5 332 Ksm Schumacher Racing Team Ghattas, Doureid Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:18.438 21.758 0.504 49.322

26 7 339 Dr Srl Grigoryev, Ivan Dr / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:19.735 23.055 1.297 49.443

27 7 351 Praga Racing Team Petelet, Milan Praga / Iame / Bridgestone 17 14:24.267 27.587 4.532 48.653 +10.000

28 3 342 Energy Corse Srl Mialane, Thomas Energy / TM Racing / Bridgestone 17 14:25.900 29.220 1.633 49.010 +10.000

29 5 323 Kosmic Racing Departement Chappard, Franck Kosmic / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:28.018 31.338 2.118 48.897 +10.000

30 8 303 Steeve Guarato Eteki, Adam Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 17 14:29.157 32.477 1.139 49.115

31 22 326 Lario Motorsport Srl Carenini, Danny Tony Kart / Lke / Bridgestone 16 13:11.648 1 Lap 1 Lap 48.702

32 19 306 Ward Racing Blomqvist, Isac Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridgestone 2 1:49.892 15 Laps 14 Laps 52.030

33 14 320 Rosso Alessandro Rosso, Andrea Birel / TM Racing / Bridgestone 0 3.229 17 Laps 2 Laps

34 13 349 Novalux Srl Fusco, Giuseppe Lenzokart / Lke / Bridgestone 0 3.851 17 Laps 0.622

N°304 Shvetsov, Ivan : Penalty  for decision n° 174 dei CCSS

N°352 Minang, Perdana : Penalty to 10" for decision n°  170 dei CCSS

N°351 Petelet, Milan : Penalty to 10" for decision n°171 dei CCSS

N°342 Mialane, Thomas : Penalty to 10" for decision n° 172 dei CCSS

N°323 Chappard, Franck : Penalty to 10" for decision n°173 dei CCSS


